BUILT TO PERFORM™
P
ro
jec
to
rs
P
ortab

Recyclable product9
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay SM Transport Partner10
Ordering Information
Product Name
PowerLite 1930 V11H506020
PowerLite 1940W V11H474020
PowerLite 1950 V11H491020
PowerLite 1960 V11H473020
Accessories
Genuine Epson lamp (1930) V13H010L74
Genuine Epson lamp (1940W, 1950, 1960) V13H010L75
Replacement air filter V13H134A41